COMSYS HOLDINGS CORP NPV

COMSYS HOLDINGS CORP NPV

ISIN:  JP3305530002

Overview

2021/11/26 07:00:00
Price

2,581.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

© -2.01%(-53.00)

JP3305530002

1721

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Other

Stock

2,821 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,579.00 JPY (300)
2,582.00 JPY (100)
2,620.00 JPY
2,620.00 JPY
2,564.00 JPY
2,634.00 JPY
2,580.1633 JPY
741,400
19,129,331.00
1,852

201,200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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1721

3,500.00

3,250.00

3,000.00

2,750.00

2,500.00

2,250.00

2,000.00

5Y

2017

2018 2019

2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2021/11/05
2021/11/03
2021/10/19
2021/09/29
2021/09/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3305530002&ID_NOTATION=9240016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=249489
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74682b7683abe641751fbbc01a5f2822a3f490e9fb76c95792df75f94a729c22&idfile=55372&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55372%2F2021-11-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ce1499f06ad166c37&time=1638177711&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=248892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e8e0e80a6a0a36ab0a10969ffb26a9da6b5fac532f4289be23e5aff52fa4d30&idfile=55349&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55349%2F2021-11-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cb850ee381c1dee86&time=1638177711&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=246679
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c5965a7fe052b177003b0f5114f5e40046de547e1f62ed0ea4b7407b260d09e&idfile=55276&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55276%2F2021-10-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee75eb595f2662e24&time=1638177711&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=244211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b6d49fded47270759867b1ac17a6b112a886ee2ce50057f2f930cb9d8965d7b&idfile=55160&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55160%2F2021-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de95e6dae699ee2ca&time=1638177711&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=243394
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0073ed1105841a7ca7e239d4fa69c3210a27bb3bbf900af32c9e298f364f73a&idfile=55132&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55132%2F2021-09-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d31f3f5403b8ad0ee&time=1638177711&tool=RSC

COMSYS HOLDINGS CORP NPV

Details

2021/11/26 07:00:00

Price

2,581.00 JPY

Difference © -2.01%(-53.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3305530002
Symbol 1721
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,821 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,579.00 JPY (300)
Ask (Ask size) 2,582.00 JPY (100)
Open 2,620.00 JPY
High 2,620.00 JPY
Low 2,564.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,634.00 JPY
VWAP 2,580.1633 JPY
Volume (pcs) 741,400
Trading volume 19,129,331.00
Number of trades 1,852
Last size 201,200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -19.34% -18.84% -9.15%
Perf (abs.) -619.00 -599.00 -260.00
Beta 0.78 0.81 0.80
Volatility 19.84 23.83 26.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for COMSYS HOLDINGS CORP NPV

Exchange [F]

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC

Issues
Duesseldorf

Date

202111/
26

202111/
26

2021/11/
26

202111/

Time

07:00

10:26

08:15

19:31

Price

2,581.00 JPY

19.80 EUR

19.50 EUR

19.60 EUR

2,660.60 JPY (579,780
2,819.07 JPY (525,110
2,955.15 JPY (511,402
3,134.10 JPY (473,228
3,590.00 JPY (2021/05/10
2,564.00 JPY (2021/11/26
3,590.00 JPY (2021/05/10
2,564.00 JPY (2021/11/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

19.13

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

1,852

25
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9240016
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295404826
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71884855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337653975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=337653975
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678351

COMSYS HOLDINGS CORP NPV

26

Berlin 2021/11/ 08:04 19.50 EUR  0.00 2
26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71736848

COMSYS HOLDINGS CORP NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

COMSEYS HDY
ALLAR=-RF AT INEAR
e

Contact Details
NIPPON COMSYS

2-17-1, Higashi-Gotanda, Shinagawa-ku -
141-8647 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3448-7100
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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